LOAD - Voltendorf

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 08 / 26
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold

Communication

Voltendorf Voltendorf Flugplatz
Voltendorf Voltendorf Flugplatz
Voltendorf Voltendorf Flugplatz
Voltendorf Voltendorf Flugplatz

Nearby beacons

code identifier

TUN TULLN NDB

STO STOCKERAU VOR/DME
STE STEINHOF NDB

SNU SOLLENAU VOR/DME
WGM WAGRAM VOR/DME
OKF DESNA VOR/DME
RAW DME

LA NAMEST NDB

L NAMEST NDB

ZW ZELTWEG NDB

Lower Austria
Austria

LO

1063ft (324m)

GMT +1

48.16056, 15.58750
land

LOAD

n/a

n/a

645m (2116ft)

82°/262°

25m (82ft)

grass

75m (246ft) / 75m (246ft)

125.605

125.605

125.605

125.605
dist bearing
18 69.2°
23.1 59.2°
26.5 85.6°
32.9 112.1°
37.4 79.7°
48.5 357°
53.3 168°
63.1 31.2°
63.5 29.7°
66.8 220.8°

frequency
358
113
293
115.50
112.20
113.15
112.15
514
362
418
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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